Product Brochure
Signature™
MS2781B
High Performance Signal Analyzer
100 Hz to 8 GHz
...Now with WCDMA, HSDPA / HSUPA, and WiMAX Modulation Analysis
2
Anritsu Signature High Performance Signal Analyzer

Phone: +886-2-8751-1816
Fax: +886-2-8751-1817
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
MS2781B 100 Hz to 8 GHz High Performance Signal Analyzer
Options (See the MS2781B Technical Data Sheet for more detail.)
MS2780/3 GPIB Interface
MS2780/4 External Hard Disk Drive
MS2780/22 30 MHz Demodulation Bandwidth
(includes baseband differential I & Q inputs)
MS2780/30 WCDMA and HSDPA Modulation Analysis
MS2780/38 QAM/PSK Modulation Analysis
MS2780/40 Connectivity to MATLAB
MS2780/41 WiMAX Modulation Analysis
Supports IEEE 802.16d/e OFDM/OFDMA
with compliance to WiBro (requires Option 22)
MS2780/52 Phase Noise Measurements
MS2780/98 Standard calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540
MS2780/99 Premium calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540
Es50MMD Extends warranty to 5 years